9:50
11:30
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:45
2:45
3:15
3:30
4:00
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
8:00

o

i

Ners

TIN st

S

Su
BES:

S
i

5 o
2015 il

Interpreted Daily Events

September 2"
Women’s Day

National Anthem
Harlem Wizards

Walker Brothers Circus

Birds of Prey

Canine/Bomb Disposal Unit
Extreme Log Makeover
Salt N Pepa

Eudora Farms Petting Zoo
SCUBA

Swifty Swine Racing Pigs
Sea Lion Splash

Hilby

Birds of Prey

Roll Over Demo

Fire Safety Puppet Show
Marshall Manlove Hypnotist
Swifty Swine Racing Pigs
Special Operations Response
Wolves of the World

Snoop Dogg

Chevy Court

Sports Activity Center
Adventure Zone
State Park

State Police

Youth Activity Center
Chevy Court
Adventure Zone
State Police

Sports Activity Center
Youth Activity Center
Chevy Court Area
State Park

State Police

Science & Industry
RAV Stage

Sports Activity Center
State Police
Adventure Zone
Chevy Court

Interpretek

American Sign Language Interpreting Services



